Position

Senior Accountant

Assistant Finance Officer
Senior Recreation Coordinator
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Accountant

Cemetery Office Assistant

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Other Positions Held City

Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$93,126
$81,733
$77,212
$70,384
$65,808
$35,133
$16,470
$14,517

$135

$104

$104

$104

$90

$90

$86

$72

$72

$68

$68

$63

$50

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,486

$10,883

$10,474

$6,817

$8,370

$3,437

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Hyperbaric Chamber
Technician

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$45

$27

$27

$23

$18

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



