Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accountant		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$93,126	\$9,486
Assistant Finance Officer		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$81,733	\$10,883
Senior Recreation Coordinator		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$77,212	\$10,474
Accounting Assistant III		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$70,384	\$6,817
Accounting Assistant III		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$65,808	\$8,370
Office Assistant II		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$35,133	\$3,437
Accountant		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$16,470	\$0
Cemetery Office Assistant		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$14,517	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$135	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$104	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$104	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$104	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$90	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$90	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$86	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$72	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$72	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$68	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$68	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$63	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician		Pacific Grove	Finance	\$50	\$0

Hyperbaric Chamber Technician	Pacific Grove	Finance	\$45	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician	Pacific Grove	Finance	\$27	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician	Pacific Grove	Finance	\$27	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician	Pacific Grove	Finance	\$23	\$0
Hyperbaric Chamber Technician	Pacific Grove	Finance	\$18	\$0